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Part number A B C (D)
Mounting

plate
Mounting

holes

FF-10H-43-95T※ 3.5 9.8 24.5 t0.8～1.0

FF-15F-43-95T 4.0 15.0 38.5 t1.0～1.2 φ4.3±0.1

FF-25F-43-95T 4.5 25.0 29.3 t0.8～1.0

Part number

FF-10H-43-95T※

FF-15F-43-95T 

FF-25F-43-95T 

t10　　

φ4.3　　　 ～40t15　　

t25　　

φ8

Thickness
(㎜)

Screw hole
diameter

Weight (g)
(mm)

 Resonance and fluttering noise are reduced by damping 
the vibrations transmitted from the cooling fan. 

 
 A snap structure enables simple one-touch installation. 

Screws and tools are not necessary. 

New Products Bulletin 

Fan Fixer / FF Series 

FF-10H-43-95T※      FF-**F-43-95T 

■Characteristics 

< Test conditions > 
 

Test part number    ： FF-15F-43-95T 
Mounting plate     ： t1.0 
Fan size           ： □60 ｔ15 
Fan weight         ： 40g 

（4-point support ） 
Test temperature    ： 25℃ 
Acceleration       ： 0.4G 
Measured frequency ： 5～1000Hz 

●Recommended fan specifications 

●Product specifications 

※FF-10H-43-95T is dedicated for use with the D05X series made by Nidec Corporation. 

+0.3
-0.5 

+0.3
-0.5 

+0.3
-0.5 

+0.2 
-0.1 

Material：①PP (Snap portion and support portion) ②TPS (flexible portion) 

●Vibration transmission 
Comparison of vibration transmission 
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ネジ固定

ファンフィクサー固定

Secured by screws 

Secured by the Fan Fixer 
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■Please make sure to read the instruction manual before using this product.  Also, note that the indicated data are measurement values and not guaranteed ones. 

■Specifications  










